DM SPRINT 2023
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RACE 135 MEN SENIOR K1 200 B FINAL
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SKOVSAGER Gustav
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AKERLUND William
Empty lane

POLD Mads
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SAT PM 14:26

KLUB RESULTAT

ARK 37:463
+00.000

37:505
+00.042

38:285
+00.822

38:697
+01.234

39:131
+01.668

KKP 39:521
+02.058

39:833
+02.370

KKP 40:661
+03.198

43:298
+05.835
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