

RACE 135 MEN SENIOR K1 200 B FINAL

SAT PM 14:26

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	3	SKOVSAGER Gustav	ARK	37:463 +00.000
2	4	Empty lane		37:505 +00.042
3	6	Empty lane		38:285 +00.822
4	7	Empty lane		38:697 +01.234
5	1	Empty lane		39:131 +01.668
6	2	ÅKERLUND William	KKP	39:521 +02.058
7	8	Empty lane		39:833 +02.370
8	9	POLD Mads	KKP	40:661 +03.198
9	5	Empty lane		43:298 +05.835

